
N35 STAZIONE - CASANOVA- STAZIONE
BAHNHOF - KAISERAU - BAHNHOF

14.12.2025-12.12.2026

GIORNALIERO

Stazione  p.
Piazza Domenicani
Piazza Vittoria
Via Cesare Battisti
Scuola Albert Schweitzer
Via Malles
Casanova
Via Montecassino
Piazza Matteotti
Via Firenze
Via Cesare Battisti
Piazza Domenicani
Stazione  a.

20.09
20.13
20.16
20.17
20.23
20.27
20.30
20.34
20.38
20.40
20.43
20.46
20.49

x

20.24
20.28
20.31
20.32
20.38
20.42
20.45
20.49
20.53
20.55
20.58
21.01
21.04

20.39
20.43
20.46
20.47
20.53
20.57
21.00
21.04
21.08
21.10
21.13
21.16
21.19

x

20.54
20.58
21.01
21.02
21.08
21.12
21.15
21.19
21.23
21.25
21.28
21.31
21.34

21.09
21.13
21.16
21.17
21.23
21.27
21.30
21.34
21.38
21.40
21.43
21.46
21.49

x

21.24
21.28
21.31
21.32
21.38
21.42
21.45
21.49
21.53
21.55
21.58
22.01
22.04

21.39
21.43
21.46
21.47
21.53
21.57
22.00
22.04
22.08
22.10
22.13
22.16
22.19

x

21.54
21.58
22.01
22.02
22.08
22.12
22.15
22.19
22.23
22.25
22.28
22.31
22.34

22.09
22.13
22.16
22.17
22.23
22.27
22.30
22.34
22.38
22.40
22.43
22.46
22.49

x

22.24
22.28
22.31
22.32
22.38
22.42
22.45
22.49
22.53
22.55
22.58
23.01
23.04

22.39
22.43
22.46
22.47
22.53
22.57
23.00
23.04
23.08
23.10
23.13
23.16
23.19

x

22.54
22.58
23.01
23.02
23.08
23.12
23.15
23.19
23.23
23.25
23.28
23.31
23.34

23.09
23.13
23.16
23.17
23.23
23.27
23.30
23.34
23.38
23.40
23.43
23.46
23.49

x

23.24
23.28
23.31
23.32
23.38
23.42
23.45
23.49
23.53
23.55
23.58
0.01
0.04

23.39
23.43
23.46
23.47
23.53
23.57
0.00
0.04
0.08
0.10
0.13
0.16
0.19

x

23.54
23.58
0.01
0.02
0.08
0.12
0.15
0.19
0.23
0.25

Bahnhofab 
Dominikanerplatz

Siegesplatz
Cesare-Battisti-Straße

Albert-Schweitzer-Schule
Malser Straße

Kaiserau
Montecassinostraße

Matteottiplatz
Florenzstraße

Cesare-Battisti-Straße
Dominikanerplatz

Bahnhofan 

GIORNALIERO

Stazione  p.
Piazza Domenicani
Piazza Vittoria
Via Cesare Battisti
Scuola Albert Schweitzer
Via Malles
Casanova
Via Montecassino
Piazza Matteotti
Via Firenze
Via Cesare Battisti
Piazza Domenicani
Stazione  a.

0.09
0.13
0.16
0.17
0.23
0.27
0.30
0.34
0.38
0.40

0.24
0.28
0.31
0.32
0.38
0.42
0.45
0.49
0.53
0.55

Bahnhofab 
Dominikanerplatz

Siegesplatz
Cesare-Battisti-Straße

Albert-Schweitzer-Schule
Malser Straße

Kaiserau
Montecassinostraße

Matteottiplatz
Florenzstraße

Cesare-Battisti-Straße
Dominikanerplatz

Bahnhofan 

x nei giorni feriali
an Werktagen
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